

## **Photo & Internet Media Release**

I hereby authorize Venice United Church of Christ THE RIGHT to publish my name along with photographs or videos of me and any specified family members for use in their printed publications, social media, and website.

I acknowledge that my participation in publications, social media and/or websites produced by and for Venice United Church of Christ is voluntary and that I will receive no financial compensation. I further agree that my participation in any publication, social media, and/or website by Venice United Church of Christ confers upon me no right of ownership whatsoever.

I release Venice United Church of Christ, its contractors and its staff from liabiliaty for any claims by me or any third party in connection with my participation.

YES	NO
I acknowledge that I have read, and that I	I agree to this VUCC Photo and Internet Release Policy.
Printed Name (Family):	
Signature:	Date:

Disclaimer: your name and image will be excluded from all aforementioned media formats as produced by Venice United Church of Christ until a signed copy of this release form is on file with the Church.